Prince George Photographic Society

Waiver of Liability and Release

In consideration of my acceptance in participation of all outings, field trips and events hosted by, or organized by the Prince George Photographic Society, I for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, waive any claims to which I may become entitled for injury or damage and release the *Prince George Photographic Society*, the *Canadian Association for Photographic Art (C.A.P.A.)*, the members of the Prince George Photographic Society and all other organizers, sponsors, representatives, their agents and employees and any other person or organization assisting in the outings, field trips and events from any claims for damages or injury suffered by me as a result of my participation in or traveling to or from all outings, field trips and events.

I further state that I am in proper physical condition to participate in outings, field trips and events hosted by the Prince George Photographic Society and I am aware that participation could, in some circumstances, result in injury or damage to me or my property.

I further state that I will abide by all safety related conditions and instructions during any Prince George Photographic Society outing, field trip or event in which I am participating.

For Family Memberships; Each member must sign a separate "Waiver of Liability and Release". For under age members; Each underage member must have a signed "Waiver of Liability and Release" that is signed by a legal guardian.

2014/2015		
	Print Name	Signature
2015/2016		
	Print Name	Signature
2016/2017		
	Print Name	Signature
2017/2018		
	Print Name	Signature
2018/2019		
	Print Name	Signature